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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 THUSHARA T P Sisunte Veedu, Chorakkulam, Koothuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

2 30/01/2026 Manzeer C A Razza, Old Road, Koothuparamba, Kuthuparamba, 
Thalassery, 670643

 

3 30/01/2026 Thazleen C A Razza, Old Road, Kuthuparamba, Koothuparamba, 
Thalassery, 670643

 

4 30/01/2026 PARVEES C A Razza, Old Road, Kuthuparambu, Koothuparamb, 
Thalassery, 670643

 

5 30/01/2026 Fathima Razza, Old Road, Koothuparamba, Koothuparamba, 
Thalassery, 670643

 

6 30/01/2026 K Damu 4/127, Deepam Nivas, Pattiam, Pathayakunnu, Thalassery, 
670691

 

7 30/01/2026 K Chandri 4/127, Deepam Nivas, Pattiam, Pathayakunnu, Thalassery, 
670691
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8 30/01/2026 Soumya K Thayyullathil, Kolavalloor, Kolavallor, Thuvakkunnu, 
Thalassery, 670693

 

9 30/01/2026 K P Padmanabhan Souparnika,, Near Pullookil Temple, Kottayampoil, 
Kottayampoil, Thalassery, 670691

 

10 30/01/2026 Anagha M M Motteemal, Parat, Kolavalloor, Thuvakkunnu, Thalassery, 
670693

 

11 30/01/2026 N Sreelatha Soupanika, Near Pullookil Temple, Kottayampoil, 
Kottayampoil, Thalassery, 670691

 

12 30/01/2026 Shanila K Theeram,, Naravoor,, Kuthuparamba, Kuthuparamba, 
Thalassery, 670643

 

13 30/01/2026 Ujisha C Deva Ganga,, Kuniyil Palam, Naravoor,, Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, Thalassery, 670643

 

14 30/01/2026 Sathyan Deepam Nivas, Chorakkulam, Koothuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

15 30/01/2026 Gopalan K V cheriyakunnothuparambkann, kolavalloor, kolavalloor, 
cheruparamba, thalassery, 670693

 

16 30/01/2026 Premalatha Deepam Nivas, Chorakkulam, Kuthuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

17 30/01/2026 FAHAD M Safa Cottage,, Avera,, Kadalayi, Kadalayi, Kannur, 670007  

18 30/01/2026 Sreejith V V Sreepadmam, Aambilad, Kuthuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

19 30/01/2026 DRISYA A 4/385 VALIYA PARAMBATH, PUTHIYATHERU, 
PATTIAM, PATHAYAKUNNU, THALASSERY, 670691
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20 30/01/2026 SHIBIN KARUNAN Shibina Nivas, Chorakkulam, Kuthuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

21 30/01/2026 PUSHPAVALLI 
KUNNIRIKKA 

Shibina Nivas, Chorakkulam, Kuthuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

22 30/01/2026 RABEENA SAIFUDHEEN 37/264, THWAIBA, POOKKOM, PANOOR, PANOOR P 
O, KUTHUPARAMBA, 670692

 

23 30/01/2026 Praseetha AMMA NIVAS, PATHIPPALAM, MOKERI, KOORARA, 
THALASSERY, 670694

 

24 30/01/2026 K A Sudhisan AMMA NIVAS, PATHIPPALAM, MOKERI, KOORARA, 
THALASSERY, 670694

 

25 30/01/2026 Sunitha Valayandan House, Cheruvode, Koothuparambu, Mooriyad, 
Thalassery, 670643

 

26 30/01/2026 Muneer Rahm,, Stalin Balan Road, Paral,, Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, Thalassery, 670643

 

27 30/01/2026 ANJALI P SUDHI AMMA NIVAS, PATHIPPALAM, MOKERI, KOORARA, 
THALASSERY, 670694

 

28 30/01/2026 Valsarajan K K Nakshathra,, Paikkad,, Kottayam, Kuthuparamba, 
Thalassery, 670643

 

29 30/01/2026 M Sindhu Nakshathra,, Paikkad,, Kottayam, Kuthuparamba, 
Thalassery, 670643

 

30 30/01/2026 DIYA M Nakshathra,, Paikkad,, Kottayam, Kuthuparamba, 
Thalassery, 670643

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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